Flight Light Inc., 2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA, 95822, USA
Product specifications may be subject to change without prior notice. Verify current specifications when ordering. © Flight Light Inc. | 8/14/2023
+1.800.806.3548 USA
+1.916.394.2800 Worldwide
+1.916.394.2809 Fax

3 Power Consumption: DC (12-48VDC) 2.4W; DC IR (12-48VDC) 3.4W; AC (120VAC) 3W; AC IR (120VAC) 4W.
4 LSM mounting option: 11-1/4" overall fixture height.
Ordering Codes
Spare Parts
Part Number Description
HL-860LED-X-AC 100-277 VAC LED
Replacement Light Head
HL-860LEDIR-X-AC 100-277 VAC LED NV
Infrared Replacement
Light Head
HL-860LED-X-DC 12-48 VDC LED
Replacement Light Head
HL-860LEDIR-X-DC 12-48 VDC LED NV
Infrared Replacement
Light Head
X = Output color
R